
Energy (mJ)

YLF  Laser2

0

20

40

60

80

100

19 20 21

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1528
  19.67

 0.4278
Constant   77.33
Mean   19.66
Sigma  0.4162

FWHM (ns)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

100 120

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1528
  109.9
  5.770

Constant   113.1
Mean   109.8
Sigma   5.482

Pulse Center (ns)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

-165 -160 -155 -150 -145

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1528
 -154.5
  3.383

Constant   79.19
Mean  -154.4
Sigma   3.323



Energy (mJ)

Ti:S Laser2

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

0.042 0.044 0.046

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1528
 0.4401E-01
 0.6745E-03

Constant   98.41
Mean  0.4400E-01
Sigma  0.6517E-03

FWHM (ns)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

26 28 30

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1528
  27.71
 0.7042

Constant   90.77
Mean   27.64
Sigma  0.6540

Pulse Center (ns)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

115 120 125

Entries
Mean
RMS

           1528
  118.5
  1.899

Constant   99.12
Mean   118.5
Sigma   1.867


